


Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad 

Fee Structure Jul-Dec 2021 (Existing Batches) 
Courses: B.Tech (IT/ECE/BIn) 

Categories: Gen, OBC & EWS SC, ST & PwD DASA Non SAARC DASA SAARC DASA CIWG 

A 
Annual 

Dues 
3rd Sem 

Batch-20 

5th Sem 

Batch-19 

7th Sem 

Batch-18 

3rd Sem 

Batch-20 

5th Sem 

Batch-19 

7th Sem 

Batch-18 

3rd Sem 

Batch-20 

5th Sem 

Batch-19 

7th Sem 

Batch-18 

3rd Sem 

Batch-20 

5th Sem 

Batch-19 

7th Sem 

Batch-18 

3rd Sem 

Batch-20 

5th Sem 

Batch-19 

7th Sem 

Batch-18 

 
1 

Benevole 

nt Fund 

 
550 

 
550 

 
550 

 
550 

 
550 

 
550 

 
550 

 
550 

 
550 

 
550 

 
550 

 
550 

 
550 

 
550 

 
550 

 

 

 

2 

Group 

Insuranc 

e & 

Student 

Welfare 

Fund 

 

 

 

1100 

 

 

 
1100 

 

 

 
1100 

 

 

 

1100 

 

 

 
1100 

 

 

 
1100 

 

 

 

1100 

 

 

 
1100 

 

 

 
1100 

 

 

 

1100 

 

 

 
1100 

 

 

 
1100 

 

 

 

1100 

 

 

 
1100 

 

 

 
1100 

3 
Library 

Fee 
1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 

 
Total (A) 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750 

 
B 

Semest 

er Fees 

               

 

 

 
1 

Tuition 

Fee 
[No Tuition 

Fee for 

SC/ST & 

PwD 

Candidates 

under UG 

Program] 

 

 

 
60000 

 

 

 
60000 

 

 

 
60000 

 

 

 
NIL 

 

 

 
NIL 

 

 

 
NIL 

 

 
 
 

USD4000 

 

 
 
 

USD4000 

 

 
 
 

USD4000 

 

 
 
 

USD2000 

 

 
 
 

USD2000 

 

 
 
 

USD2000 

 

 

 
62500 

 

 

 
62500 

 

 

 
62500 

2 Hostel Re 6000 6000 5940 6000 6000 5940 6000 6000 5940 6000 6000 5940 6000 6000 5940 

3 Gymkhan 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 

4 Examinati 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 

5 Grade Car 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 

6 Medical F 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 

7 Transport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

8 Cooler Us 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

9 Internet E -1100 -1100 -1100 -1100 -1100 -1100 -1100 -1100 -1100 -1100 -1100 -1100 -1100 -1100 -1100 

 Total (B) 68200 68200 68140 8200 8200 8140 8200 8200 8140 8200 8200 8140 70700 70700 70640 

 
Total 

[A+B] 

 

70950 
 

70950 
 

70890 
 

10950 
 

10950 
 

10890 
USD4000 

+10950 

USD4000 

+10950 

USD4000 

+10890 

USD2000 

+10950 

USD2000 

+ 10950 

USD2000 

+10890 

 

73450 
 

73450 
 

73390 

C Mess char 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1- 10% Increase of Fee: As per approval of competent authroity by email dated 07-06-2021, 10% increase put on hold for Jul-Dec 2021. 



2- 
Hostel Rent: As per approval of the competent authority by email on dated 07-06-2021, the hostel rent will be charged as double occupancy from B.Tech Batch-2018, 2019 and 

M.Tech/MBA Batch-2020 

3- 
Transport and Cooler Usage Charges: As per approval of the competent authority on dated 07-06-2021, Transport and Cooler Usage Charges will not be charged for 

Jul-Dec 2021. 

4- Internet Subsidy: As per approval of the competent authority on dated 07-06-2021, Internet subsidy of amount Rs 1100/- will be continue for Jul-Dec 2021. 

5- Mess Charges: As per approval of the competent authority on dated 07-06-2021, mess fees will not be charged for Jul-Dec 2021. 

 

Online fee payment through link: https://aviral.iiita.ac.in/ 



Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad 

Fee Structure Jul-Dec 2021 (Existing Batches) 

Courses: B.Tech– M.Tech./ B.Tech.- BME Dual Degree 

Categories: Gen, OBC SC, ST & PwD 

A Annual Dues 9th Sem Batch-17 9th Sem Batch-17 

1 Benevolent Fund 500 500 

2 Group Insurance & Student Welfare Fund 1000 1000 

3 Library Fee 1000 1000 

 Total (A) 2500 2500 

B Semester Fees   

1 Tuition Fee [No Tuition 

Fee for SC/ST & PwD Candidates under UG Program] 
43000 43000 

2 Hostel Rent 11880 11880 

3 Gymkhana Fees 1000 1000 

4 Examination Fee* 1000 1000 

5 Grade Card Fee* 500 500 

6 Medical Fee 500 500 

7 Transport 0 0 

8 Cooler Usage Charges 0 0 

9 Internet Expenses Subsidy -1100 -1100 

 Total (B) 56780 56780 

 Total [A+B] 59280 59280 

C Mess charges (Jul-Dec 2021) 0 0 

 
Fee payment Link: https://apply.iiita.ac.in/unified_login 

*Course Work Fee for PhD Student: As per R&D Cell notice dated 15-01-2021, from Batch-2017 & earlier 

batches under Old Ordinace for PhD course only, those students who have already completed their course 

work and cleared minimum credits requirment, exam fee and grade card fee may be waived off from the fee 

10% Increase of Fee: As per approval of competent authroity by email dated 07-06-2021, 10% increase 

 
put on hold for Jul-Dec 2021. 

Transport and Cooler Usage Charges: As per approval of the competent authority on dated 07-06-2021, 

Transport and Cooler Usage Charges will not be charged for Jul-Dec 2021. 

Internet Subsidy: As per approval of the competent authority on dated 07-06-2021, Internet subsidy of 

amount Rs 1100/- will be continue for Jul-Dec 2021. 

Mess Charges: As per approval of competent the authority on dated 07-06-2021, mess fees will not be 

charged for Jul-Dec 2021. 

Fee payment through link: https://aviral.iiita.ac.in/ 

 


